

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 22944/2017

GODAWARI POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY
LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 08-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR
 Mr. Raunak Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.
 Mr. Vishvendra Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admit.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 4968-4969/2010.

Operation of the impugned judgment shall remain stayed.
However, it is made clear that the supply system, as prevalent
today, on payment of cross-subsidy charges, will continue, till
further orders.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER